IN-ROUM
DINING
MENL

FOUR POINTS BY SHERATON
PANORAMAHAUS DORNBIRN

Messestrasse 1
6850 Dornbirn — AT
+43 5572 38880



ROOM SERVICE ORDER
This service is available daily from 5PM —
10PM. Please dial 431 to place your order.

Choose to have it delivered to your room or to pick
it up at the Gastro Counter.

All room deliveries are subject to an extra charge
of 4,50€ per order.

ENJOY

Enjoy delicious and uncomplicated food, conveniently
tailored around your needs. From door-to-door delivery to
a delicious snack on the go, the choice is yours.

ACCESSIBLE
Local ingredients, regional flavors and stylish signature
dishes offer an accessible dining experience.

SIMPLE
We don't like complicated. Delicious food, simply ordered
from your in-room phone, for delivery or pick-up. Simple.

ALLERGENS

A - Cereals containing gluten B - Crustaceans C - Eggs D - Fish

E - Peanuts F - Soybeans G - Milk (incl. lactose) H - Nuts L - Celery
M - Mustard N - Sesame seeds O - Sulphur dioxide and sulphites

P - Lupin R - Molluscs

ADDITIVES

1 - Dyes 2 - Preservatives 3 - Antioxidants 4 - Flavor Enhancers

5 - Sulfurized 6 - Blackened 7 - Phosphate 8 - Milk Protein

9 - Caffeine 10 - Quinine 11 - Sweeteners 12 - Waxed 13 - Taurine
14 - Phenylalanin 15 - Stabilizers

All our meals are served in biodegradable
eco-packaging that is recycled by the hotel.
All beverages are served in bottles or cans

SOUP & SALADS

Beef Soup
Beef broth with Fladle - thinly sliced crepes (A, ¢, G, 1) 5.50
Chef’s Salad (vG) (1,0, 2, 3) 13.90

With quinoa, pickled pumpkin, vegetables, falafel,
salad, guacamole and honey mustard dressing

Caesar Salad (2, ¢, G, v, 2,3,4,15) 10.90
With croutons, parmesan chips and caper berries

SMALL BITES

Homemade Spring Rolls with Mango Chutney (4, ¢, 2, 3)
Vegetarian (per piece) (v) 3.10
Poultry (per piece) 3.90

Oven-fresh Pretzels (2, c, G, 2,4, 5,8)
Baked with tomato chutney

Tomatoes and Vorarlberg cheese (0) 7.90
Salami and Vorarlberg cheese (2,3, 4,5,7, 11, 15) 8.90
BIG BITES

Chef’s Burger (A, C, G, M, 0,2, 3,4, 15) 17.50

With red onion jam, salad, cucumber relish,
tomatoes, burger sauce and french fries

+ Cheddar cheese 1.50
+ bacon 1.50
+ jalapefios 1.00
Pulled Beef Burger (A, ¢, G, 0,2,3,4,15) 19.50

Slow-cooked pulled beef brisket, coleslaw, Cheddar Cheese
Sauce and french fries

Vegetarian Burger (v) (A, C,F, G, M, 0, 2, 3, 4, 15) 17.50
Vorarlberger mushroom Patty, red onion jam, salad,
cucumber relish, tomato chutney, guacamole and french
fries

+ vegan burger bread (vG) (A, 0, 2, 3, 4, 15) 1.00
Curry Vegetable Noodles (vaG) (A, C, 0, 2, 3) 13.90
With fresh vegetables and curry sauce

Club Sandwich (4, ¢, G, M, 0,2, 3,4, 15) 15.90

Turkey breast, salad, tomato chutney, bacon,
fried egg, chef’s sauce and french fries

SWEET & SAVORY

Boston Brownie (A, C, G, 0, 2, 3) 7.90
With berries
Bregenzerwald Cheese Platter (7, £, G, 0,1,2,3,4,5,15) 13.90

With fig mustard and homemade fruit bread
V - Vegetarian / VG — Vegan
All prices are quoted in € and include current VAT

EXTRAS

Shrimps (2pcs) (8)

Austrian corn-fed poulard’s breast
Fried feta cheese (A, G)

Tofu (£ F)

Extra french fries

Mixed Salad (0,2)

Coleslaw Salad (¢, m, 0, 2,3, 4, 15)
Sweet potato fries

SOFT DRINKS & WATER

Pepsi | Pepsi Max | 7Up 500ml
Redbull | Red Bull Sugar Free 250ml
Organics 250ml

Viva Mate

Bitter Lemon

Ginger Ale

Tonic Water

Black Orange

Rauch Juice Bar 500ml

Passion Fruit-Peach
Fruit-Berries

Lemon-Ginger

Wasser | Water 500ml

Montes still | sparkling

HOT DRINKS

Espresso

Espresso Macchiato

Café Creme

Latte Macchiato / Cappuccino
Tea Selection

BEER

Frastanzer BIO Kellerbier 500ml
Gosser Brauschatze Hell 500ml
Heineken 4,8% / 0,00% 330ml

WINE

Blauer Zweigelt / Winzer Krems 12,5% 250ml
Gruner Veltiner/ Winzer Krems 12% 250ml
Prosecco 11% Valdobbiadene D.0.C.G 200ml

SPRITZER

Bitterorange Spizzero 5,5% 250ml
Hugo Spizzero 5,5% 250ml
Mirtillo Spritz 5,6% 250ml

5.90
7.00
4.50
4.50
3.90
5.50
5.50
4.90

6.50
5.50
5.50

6.50

4.50

3.20
3.60
3.60
4.20
3.90

7.50
7.50
5.50

7.50
7.50
8.00

7.50
7.50
9.50



