# IN-ROOM DINING MENU

FOUR POINTS BY SHERATON PANORAMAHAUS DORNBIRN

> Messestrasse 1 6850 Dornbirn – AT +43 5572 38880

# **ROOM SERVICE ORDER**

This service is available daily from 5PM – 10PM. Please dial **431** to place your order.

Choose to have it delivered to your room or to pick it up at the Gastro Counter.

All room deliveries are subject to an extra charge of 4,50€ per order.

## ENJOY

Enjoy delicious and uncomplicated food, conveniently tailored around your needs. From door-to-door delivery to a delicious snack on the go, the choice is yours.

### ACCESSIBLE

Local ingredients, regional flavors and stylish signature dishes offer an accessible dining experience.

#### SIMPLE

We don't like complicated. Delicious food, simply ordered from your in-room phone, for delivery or pick-up. Simple.

#### ALLERGENS

- A Cereals containing gluten B Crustaceans C Eggs D Fish
- E Peanuts F Soybeans G Milk (incl. lactose) H Nuts L Celery
- M Mustard N Sesame seeds O Sulphur dioxide and sulphites
- P Lupin R Molluscs

#### ADDITIVES

- 1 Dyes 2 Preservatives 3 Antioxidants 4 Flavor Enhancers
- 5 Sulfurized 6 Blackened 7 Phosphate 8 Milk Protein
- 9 Caffeine 10 Quinine 11 Sweeteners 12 Waxed 13 Taurine
- 14 Phenylalanin 15 Stabilizers



All our meals are served in biodegradable eco-packaging that is recycled by the hotel. All beverages are served in bottles or cans

# SOUP & SALADS

### Beef Soup

Beef broth with Flädle - thinly sliced crepes (A, C, G, L)	5.50
Chef's Salad (VG) (M, O, 2, 3)	13.90
With quinoa, pickled pumpkin, vegetables, falafel,	
salad, guacamole and honey mustard dressing	
Caesar Salad (A, C, G, M, 2, 3, 4, 15)	10.90
With croutons, parmesan chips and caper berries	

# **SMALL BITES**

Homemade Spring Rolls with Mango Chutney (A, C, 2, 3) Vegetarian (per piece) (V) Poultry (per piece) <b>Oven-fresh Pretzels</b> (A, C, G, 2, 4, 5, 8) Baked with tomato chutney	3.10 3.90
Tomatoes and Vorarlberg cheese (0)	7.90
Salami and Vorarlberg cheese (2, 3, 4, 5, 7, 11, 15)	8.90
BIG BITES	
Chef's Burger (A, C, G, M, O, 2, 3, 4, 15)	17.50
With red onion jam, salad, cucumber relish,	
tomatoes, burger sauce and french fries	
+ Cheddar cheese	1.50
+ bacon	1.50
+ jalapeños	1.00
Pulled Beef Burger (A, C, G, O, 2, 3, 4, 15)	19.50
Slow-cooked pulled beef brisket, coleslaw, Cheddar Sauce and french fries	Cheese
Vegetarian Burger (V) (A, C, F, G, M, O, 2, 3, 4, 15)	17.50
Vorarlberger mushroom Patty, red onion jam, salad,	
cucumber relish, tomato chutney, guacamole and fre	ench
fries	
+ vegan burger bread (VG) (A, O, 2, 3, 4, 15)	1.00
Curry Vegetable Noodles (VG) (A, C, O, 2, 3)	13.90
With fresh vegetables and curry sauce	
Club Sandwich (A, C, G, M, O, 2, 3, 4, 15)	15.90
Turkey breast, salad, tomato chutney, bacon,	
fried egg, chef's sauce and french fries	

# **SWEET & SAVORY**

Boston Brownie (A, C, G, O, 2, 3)	7.90
With berries	
Bregenzerwald Cheese Platter (A, E, G, O, 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 15)	13.90
With fig mustard and homemade fruit bread	
V - Vegetarian / VG – Vegan	
All prices are quoted in € and include current \	/AT

# EXTRAS

Shrimps (2pcs) (B)	5.90
Austrian corn-fed poulard's breast	7.00
Fried feta cheese (A, G)	4.50
Tofu (E, F)	4.50
Extra french fries	3.90
Mixed Salad (0,2)	5.50
Coleslaw Salad (C, M, O, 2, 3, 4, 15)	5.50
Sweet potato fries	4.90

# **SOFT DRINKS & WATER**

Pepsi   Pepsi Max   7Up 500ml Redbull I Red Bull Sugar Free 250ml	6.50 5.50
Organics 250ml	<b>5</b> .50
Viva Mate	
Bitter Lemon	
Ginger Ale	
Tonic Water	
Black Orange	
Rauch Juice Bar 500ml	<b>6</b> .50
Passion Fruit-Peach	
Fruit-Berries	
Lemon-Ginger	
Wasser   Water 500ml	<b>4</b> .50
Montes still   sparkling	
HOT DRINKS	
Espresso	3.20
Espresso Macchiato	3.60
Café Crème	3.60
Latte Macchiato / Cappuccino	4.20
Tea Selection	3.90
BEER	
Frastanzer BIO Kellerbier 500ml	7.50
Gösser Brauschätze Hell 500ml	7.50
Heineken 4,8% / 0,00% 330ml	5.50
WINE	
Blauer Zweigelt / Winzer Krems 12,5% 250ml	7.50
Grüner Veltiner/ Winzer Krems 12% 250ml	7.50
Prosecco 11% Valdobbiadene D.O.C.G 200ml	8.00
SPRITZER	
Bitterorange Spizzero 5,5% 250ml	7.50
Hugo Spizzero 5,5% 250ml	7.50
Mirtillo Spritz 5,6% 250ml	9.50